
Who to Contact for Assistance from ANDVSA 
 

For general questions or if you aren’t sure who to contact, email mswoboda@andvsa.org or call       
907-586-3650. This phone number will be answered 9:00am – 3:00pm Monday through Friday.  

If you need urgent assistance outside of business hours, please call 907-957-4335 and leave a 
message. Your call will be returned as soon as possible. 

 
 

Advocacy  
Lauree Morton, Advocacy Initiatives 

Director 
lmorton@andvsa.org 

907-957-0014 

 
 

Prevention 
Rae Romberg, Prevention Initiatives 

Director 
rromberg@andvsa.org 

907-299-4814 

 
 

Legal Issues & Confidentiality 
Christine Pate, Legal Program Director 

cpate@andvsa.org 
907-738-2880 

 
Katy Soden, Senior Staff Attorney 

ksoden@andvsa.org 
907-306-5722 

 

 

Program & Organizational 
Administration 

Carmen Lowry, Executive Director 
clowry@andvsa.org 

907-957-2542 

 
 

Economic Justice, Accessibility & 
Remote Work 

Rebekah Moras, Policy Specialist 
rmoras@andvsa.org 

907-444-9519 

 
 

Communications 
Maria Swoboda, Communications Specialist 

mswoboda@andvsa.org 
907-957-4335 
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